Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Typist Clerk 11l
Custodian |

Registrar |

Infant Care Center Cooridnator

Infant Care Assistant |l
Infant Care Assistant |l
Infant Care Assistant |

Infant Care Assistant |

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Department

Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School
Foothills High School

Total Wages

$84,315
$61,251
$54,033
$46,579
$44,472
$33,776
$33,497
$27,023
$26,977
$14,812
$13,546

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,448
$24,659
$16,853
$16,684
$28,200

$6,402
$26,143
$12,767
$19,873

$3,040

$3,004



