Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$84,315	\$22,448
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$61,251	\$24,659
Teacher		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$54,033	\$16,853
Typist Clerk III		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$46,579	\$16,684
Custodian I		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$44,472	\$28,200
Registrar I		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$33,776	\$6,402
Infant Care Center Cooridnator		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$33,497	\$26,143
Infant Care Assistant II		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$27,023	\$12,767
Infant Care Assistant II		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$26,977	\$19,873
Infant Care Assistant I		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$14,812	\$3,040
Infant Care Assistant I		San Marcos Unified	Foothills High School	\$13,546	\$3,004